 2100mm x 1000mm
50mmØ
Ramp Deck Dimensions
Ramp Materials Aluminium & Laminated
(non-slip) 17mm Plywood
Handrail Dimension
PRODUCT CODE
Modular Access RampGT-STG-MAR-900-KIT
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Round Handrail – 50mm diameter.
Exit and Entry curved handrail extends 300mm beyond
ramp and alerts patron of  start and finish of  ramp.
Tactile Ground Surface Indicators – TGSIs at entry and
exit points.
Continuous Handrail – Full-length support with 270° post
clearance.
Property Accessible Ramp – 1000mm wide, 1:14 gradient.
Extended Landing – 1800mm long x 2400mm wide.
Flowing and generous turning circle.
Kick Panel – Mounted outside to maintain 1000mm
clearance.
Modular Design – Left & right configurations, 300mm,
450mm, 600mm, 750mm and 900mm heights. *Custom
heights available to order (limitations apply)
Broad Compatibility – Works with any standard stage deck.
Complete Kit – for multiple configurations and heights.
RIGit GT-STG-MAR-900-KIT
Modular Access Ramp
The Global Truss Modular Access Ramp is a regulation-compliant, modular and portable accessibility solution. Designed to
support people with disability, wheelchair users, and those with vision impairment, this ramp system ensures safe and dignified
access to stages, buildings, and elevated areas.
Designed for flexibility, the Global Truss Modular Access Ramp
supports left-turn, right-turn and wraparound configurations
with mid-height landing platforms where applicable. Its
modular nature makes it an ideal accessibility solution,
ensuring everyone can participate in events, performances,
presentations an ceremonies.
Landing Deck Dimensions  1800mm x 2100mm
Rolling stage deck, handrail Dolly
with Road Case Solutions Available
Storage & Transport
Meeting Australian Standards, the modular design adapts to landing multiple heights, making it suitable for both temporary and
permanent installations. Built with durable staging platforms, the ramp provides a 1:14 incline, ensuring safe and inclusive
access for all. With quick installation, it’s perfect for festivals, venues, award presentations and temporary or permanent
installations, allowing for effective accessibility improvements.
GLOBAL TRUSS | OVATION CASES | STAGING  | ENCORE  | CURTAIN CALL | PELICAN CASES
RIGit GT-STG-MAR-900-KIT
Modular Access Ramp
GLOBAL TRUSS | OVATION CASES | STAGING  | ENCORE  | CURTAIN CALL | PELICAN CASES
STANDARD RAMP CONFIGURATIONS
900MM HEIGHT CONFIGURATION
RIGHT RETURN LEFT RETURN
750MM HEIGHT CONFIGURATION 600MM HEIGHT CONFIGURATION
450MM HEIGHT CONFIGURATION 300MM HEIGHT CONFIGURATION